==| Charles Sturt - -
WIS University ~ Regional Archives

The Hon.
Timothy Andrew Fischer, politician
RW512

Download Accession List

Use ‘Ctrl + F’ to search list



‘]’ Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Accession List By Item

Agency: The Hon. Timothy Andrew Fischer, politician

Box No Item No

1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
1 6
1 7
2 8
2 9
2 10
2 11
3 12
3 13
3 14
3 15
3 16
3 17

printed 10/09/2019 3:59:12 PM

Item

Office Files
National Party:
Murray

Airlines:
Murray

Agriculture:

Agriculture - Part:
Murray

Attorney General:
Registrar General
Stamp Duties

Bouquets:
Murray

Column:
Murray

Declined Invitations:
Murray

Education

Education:
ICPA

Pre-School
School Bus

Electoral Register:
Murray

Energy and Finance
Federal

Fischer:
Notes

Health

Housing:

Commonwealth

BLB

Industrial Relations

Industrial Decentralisation and Development

Insurance:
River Murray Commission
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Invitations:
Murray - Accepted

Itineraries:
Murray

Justice of Peace:
Applications

Local Government:
Gordon

Local Government:
Berrigan

Balranald

Conargo

Corowa

Deniliquin
Jerilderie

Local Government:
Lockhart

Murray
Narrandera

Urana

Wakool
Windouran
Wentworth

Main Roads

Services

Daylight Saving
Tourism

Comm Motor Transport
Sport and Recreation
Rural Bank

Mineral Resources

Stewart

Omnbudsman

Planning and Environment - Redford
National Parks and Wildlife

Heritage Council

Modest Members:

Media:
Murray

Miscellaneous

Murray
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Murray Valley League
Western Lands Commission
Lands

Gordon

National Party:
Queensland
Addresses

National Party:
Riverina

National Party:
Whip

National Party

Noel Hicks
Wal Fife
Ken Jasper

Office
Parliament House

Police
Anderson
Roads - Paciuilo

Public Works and Ports
Ferguson

Premiers: Wran
Wedding Anniversaries
Border Anomalies
Honours

Murray:
Road Safety
Transport
Treasurer

Murray:
Shadow Minister Water Resources and Forests
Water Resources Commission

Murray:
Speeches

Murray:
Victorian Representatives

Murray:
Water Resources - Whelan
Youth and Community Services - Walker
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Item

Federal:

Social Security
Telecom
Taxation
Treasurer
Veteran Affairs

Federal:
Attorney General
Aboriginal
Agriculture

Federal:
Education
Flags
General
Health
Housing
Immigration

Murray:
Aboriginal Affairs

Murray:
Agriculture [1]

Murray:
Agriculture [2]

Murray:
Attorney General
Registrar General

Murray:
Berrigan Shire Council

Murray:
Conargo Shire Council
Deniliquin Municipal Council

Murray:
Consumer Affairs
Corrective Services

Murray:
Education [1]

Murray:
Education [2]

Murray:
Finance
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69

70

71
72
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Murray:

Forestry

Valuer General
Western Lands
Balranald Shire Council

Murray:
Health

Murray:

Housing

Housing Commission
Builder's Licensing Board

Murray:
Industry and Decentralisation
Local Government

Murray:
Industrial Relations

Murray:

Jerilderie Shire Council
Corowa Shire Council
Lockhart Shire Council
Urana Shire Council
Wakool Shire Council

Murray:
Justice

Murray:
Main Roads

Murray:
Mineral Resources and Energy
Employment

Murray:
Miscellaneous [1]

Murray:
Miscellaneous [2]

Murray:
Motor Transport
Sport and Recreation

Murray
Murray
National Party: 1 January - 18 October

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

RW 512
Date Loc
1984 B
1984 B
1984 B
1984 B
1984 B
1984 B
1983 B
1984 B
1984 B
1984 B
1984 B
1984 B
1984 B
1984 B
1984 B

Page 5 of 7



Agency: The Hon. Timothy Andrew Fischer, politician

Box No

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

printed 10/09/2019 3:59:12 PM

Item No

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84
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86

87
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Murray:
National Party Whip 1 January - 18 Oct

Murray:
Natural Parks and Wildlife
Water Resources

Murray:
Natural Resources [1]

Murray:
Natural Resources [2]

Murray:
Natural Resources [3]

Murray:
Natural Resources [4]

Murray:
Office

Murray:
Ombudsman

Murray:
Planning and Environment

Murray:
Police

Murray:
Premier

Murray:
Public Works
Border Anomalies Committee

Murray:
Road Safety

Murray:
Roads

Murray:
Rural Bank
Tourism
Treasurer

Murray:
State Flags

Murray:

Taxation

Insurance

Murray River Commission
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90

91

92

93

94

Item

Murray:
Transport

Murray:
Water Resources Commission

Murray:
Wedding Anniversaries

Murray:

Windlouran Shire Council
Wentworth Shire Council
Wagga Wagga City Council
Murray Shire Council

Murray:
Youth and Commissioner Walker
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